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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 9 Мажи/M, 200m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 1:58.41 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 2:01.87 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:17.51 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 100m 200m

Отворено/Open

1. Bozidar Mircevski 03 Rabotnicki, SK 2:11.94 462
2. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.27 458
3. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 2:17.16 411
4. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.32 401
5. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 2:22.62 365
6. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:23.86 356
7. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 2:24.45 352
8. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:26.98 334
9. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:33.36 294

10. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 2:46.40 230
11. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:58.95 185
12. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 3:02.04 175
13. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 3:08.52 158
14. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 3:10.15 154
15. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:15.65 141
16. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 3:25.06 123

14 - 15 godina

1. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.27 458
2. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 2:17.16 411
3. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 2:22.62 365

12 - 13 godina

1. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.32 401
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:23.86 356
3. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 2:24.45 352
4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:26.98 334
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:33.36 294
6. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:15.65 141

10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 2:46.40 230
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:58.95 185
3. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 3:02.04 175
4. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 3:08.52 158
5. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 3:10.15 154


